
B

B

E

E

Y

Y3.90

6.40

8.00

9.90

(
M
S
P
)

2
3
.
6
0

�
#0
.
3
0

6.75

1.00

7
.
2
0

1
2
.
6
5

14.35 �#0.15

5.40

10.20

10.60

38.70

7X5 =  35.00

2
.
9
5

1
.
9
5

5.0 �$

5.75

5.50

7.00

11.75

36.50

33.50 30.10

33.10
26.70

29.70

19.90

22.70

11.90

40.95

16.60

47.95

5
.
0
0

7.00

1.00

1.00

9.60

CODAGE PORTE-CLIPS 
FEMALE CONNECTOR'S CODING

MVL

REF.
REF.

211 PC 08 3 S 0 017 211 PC 08 3 S 8 017 211 PC 08 3 S 1 017

REV.
IND.

B B B

DELPHI

REF.
REF.

10820381 33500313 33500312

REV.
IND.

01 01 01

COULEUR
COLOR

NOIR 
BLACK

GRIS
GREY

MARRON 
BROWN

DELPHI P/N ADDED-

-
- -
- -
- -
 --

 2:1211FT0457
1-ITA-2058

8 WAYS FEMALE HOUSING 1

-2.8 x 0.8

A1-

-
-SEE TABLE-

PBT
-

�#0.2  �#2°
-

---

COUPE B-B
COUPE E-E

INDICE ENSEMBLE MONTE OU INDICE CORPS X=INDICE PLAN 
ASSEMBLY PART OR BODY RELEASE X=DRAWING RELEASE

SIGLE MVL
LOGO MVL

DATEUR 
DATE STAMP

REPERE D'ALVEOLE 
IDENTIFICATION OF CAVITY CONTACT

REPERE D'EMPREINTE 
IDENTIFICATION OF MOULD CAVITY

MATIERE 
MATERIAL

REPERE D'ALVEOLE
 IDENTIFICATION OF CAVITY FOR CONTACT

SIGLE SICMA 
SICMA LOGO

COUPE Y-Y

ECHELLE 1:1

COUPE P-P
ECHELLE 1:1

ISAMBERT2002/04/18

F FAURIE2013/07/09

See Table -

211FT0457 C

SERIAL RELEASED
S LACOTE2013/07/10

L ETIFIER2013/07/10
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